SHEET INDEX

AGGRESSIVE SOIL REQUIREMENTS
SEE SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR DETAILS

=
°

NAME

COVER SHEET

SITE PLAN

WATER MANAGEMENT PLAN
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULES
ELEVATIONS / SECTION
ELEVATIONS

KITCHEN DETAILS

BATHROOM DETAILS

o N O O AW N -~

©

—_
o

AGGRESSIVE SOIL REQUIREMENTS

PROVIDE ADDITIONAL STRUCTURAL REQUIREMENTS, DUE TO BUILDING IN
AN 'AGGRESSIVE SOIL ENVIRONMENT. THIS SHALL INCLUDE THE

FOLLOWING:-
A
OF STANDARD.

B. PROVIDE HIGH IMPACT MEMBRANE BELOW THE FLOOR SLAB
C. PROVIDE A MIN. 50mm BLINDING LAYER OF SAND UNDERNEATH THE

FLOOR STRUCTURE.

PROVIDE 25MPa CONCRETE TO THE PIERS AND FLOOR SLABS IN LIEU

D. PROVIDE POLYETHYLENE DAMP PROOF COURSE TO THE EXTERNAL

WALLS IN LIEU OF STANDARD.

E. USE EXPOSURE GRADE MORTAR BELOW DAMP PROOF COURSE N LIEU

OF STANDARD.

F.  USE EXPOSURE GRADE BRICKWORK FROM OUR STANDARD RANGE

BELOW THE DAMP PROOF COURSE.

—_
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ENSUITE DETAILS
POWDER ROOM DETAILS
LAUNDRY DETAILS
FLOOR COVERINGS
SLAB PLAN

DRAINAGE PLAN

—_ —a A
o o B w DN

88B INSTRUMENT CHECKED AND ACKNOWLEDGED
CLAUSES 1,5,6,7,8+9 APPLY

3D IMAGE
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MCDONALD JONES HOMES (ABN 82 003 687 232). THIS DRAWING IS AN ORIGINAI

SUSTAINABILITY COMMITMENTS
WATER COMMITMENTS

3 STAR (> 7.5 BUT <= 9 L/MIN) SHOWER HEADS
4 STAR TOILET SUITES

4 STAR KITCHEN TAPS

4 STAR BATHROOM TAPS

71.69 m* TOTAL ROOF AREA

2400 L WATER TANK(S) MINIMUM CAPACITY
71.69 m*> MINIMUM ROOF AREA TO TANK(S)

RAINWATER TANK(S) TO BE CONNECTED TO:
- AT LEAST ONE OUTDOOR TAP

- ALL TOILETS

- WASHING MACHINE

NO RETICULATED RECYCLED WATER SUPPLY

27 m*> GARDEN/LAWN AREA

ENERGY COMMITMENTS

HOT WATER SYSTEM
- GAS CONTINUOUS FLOW -5 STAR

HEATING SYSTEM
- 1-PHASE REVERSE CYCLE AIR CONDITIONING
3 STAR

COOLING SYSTEM
- 1-PHASE REVERSE CYCLE AIR CONDITIONING
3STAR

VENTILATION (EXHAUST FANS)

- AT LEAST ONE BATHROOM:
INDIVIDUAL FAN - DUCTED TO FACADE OR ROOF, MANUAL
SWITCH ON/OFF

- KITCHEN RANGEHOOD:
INDIVIDUAL FAN - DUCTED TO FACADE OR ROOF, MANUAL
SWITCH ON/OFF

- LAUNDRY:
INDIVIDUAL FAN - DUCTED TO FACADE OR ROOF, MANUAL
SWITCH ON/OFF

PRIMARY FLUORESCENT/LED LIGHTING INCLUDING COVER
- 3 BEDROOMS/STUDY, NON DEDICATED

- 2LIVING/DINING AREAS, NON DEDICATED

- KITCHEN, NON DEDICATED

- ALL BATHROOMS/TOILETS, NON DEDICATED

- LAUNDRY, NON DEDICATED

- ALL HALLWAYS, NON DEDICATED

NATURAL LIGHTING TO
- KITCHEN

ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
- NIA

OTHER

- GAS COOKTOP, ELECTRIC OVEN

- FIXED OUTDOOR CLOTHESLINE BY BUILDER
- WELL VENTILATED FRIDGE SPACE

BASIX CERTIFICATE NUMBER:
- 853358S_02

DATED:
- 2017.11.24

L ARTISTIC WORK WITHIN THE MEANING OF THE COPYRIGHT ACT 1968 (CTH). MCDONALD JONES HOMES IS THE OWNER OF COPYRIGHT IN THIS DRAWING. YOU HEREBY AGREE AND
UNDERTAKE THAT YOU WILL NOT IN ANY WAY REPRODUCE COPY, MODIFY, USE OR TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THE DRAWING TO BUILD A HOUSE BASED ON THIS PLAN (WHETHER IN WHOLE OR IN PART) WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF MCDONALD JONESHOMES.

BUILDING INFORMATION

GROUND FLOOR CEILING HEIGHT(S):
FIRST FLOOR CEILING HEIGHT:
FRAMES AND TRUSSES:

ROOF PITCH (UN.O.):

ELECTRICITY SUPPLY:

GAS SUPPLY:

ROOF MATERIAL:
ROOF COLOUR:
ROOF INSULATION:
WHIRLYBIRDS:
WALL MATERIAL:

WALL COLOUR:
WALL INSULATION:

FLOOR INSULATION:

COARSE SAND (WHERE SPECIFIED)

2700mm
2400mm
STEEL
3+15°
3-PHASE

RETICULATED NATURAL

SHEET METAL

DARK

R2.5BATTS

MIN. 50m
1

m FOIL FACED BLANKET

BRICK VENEER + CLADDING

N/A

R1.5BATTS
WALL WRAP

R2.5BATTS

ENGINEERING & SITE INFORMATION

SLAB TO BE 85mm THICK (U.N.0.) REINFORCED WITH SL82 MESH(T) (UN.0.)
OVER A 200um WATERPROOF MEMBRANE ON A BED OF FREE DRAINING

PROVIDE BRICK CONTROL JOINTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH NC.C. & AS 3700

PROVIDE HEBEL CONTROL JOINTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S

SPECIFICATIONS

ALL STEEL FRAMING TO BE DESIGNED TO AS4100-1998 OR AS/NZS 4600-2018

DESIGN CRITERIA

WIND RATING: N2

SITE CLASSIFICATION

SITE CLASSIFICATION IS: H1

SLAB CLASSIFICATION

SLAB CLASSIFICATION IS: H1

BASIX AREAS

CONDITIONED 100.78

UNCONDITIONED 10.76

TOTAL FLOOR AREAS

BALCONY 3.05

LIVING (FIRST FLOOR) 71.93

LIVING (GROUND FLOOR) 64.48

PATIO 8.41

PORCH 148

149.35 m?
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REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
BUILDING INFORMATION REGARDING:

SUBJECT TO MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY

+/-100mm TOLERANCE TO NOMINATED FINISHED FLOOR LEVELS

PROFILE AND/OR ANY FLOOD RELATED LEVELS

- SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS
- SITE CLASSIFICATION
- GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION

REFER TO STORMWATER PLAN FOR ALL
ROOF COLLECTION AND SURFACE
DRAINAGE CONNECTIONS AND DISCHARGE

CUT/FILL CALCULATIONS
C Vol me (m) Fill Vol me (m)
64.60 0.11

TONNAGE FOR IMPORT / EXPORT:
1. CALCULATE THE DIFFERENCE BETWEEN THE
CUT & FILL VOLUMES

SYSTEMS.
2. MULTIPLY THE DIFFERENCE BY 2.25 TO
STORMWATER LAYOUT IS DIAGRAMMATIC
ONLY AND SUBJECT TO CONTRACTORS CONVERT m* TO TONNES
RECOMMENDATIONS AND/OR ANY 9
CONSTRUCTION CONSTRAINTS, ALL z
SURFACE WATER DRAINAGE BY BUILDER on
> o
CHARGED STORMWATER SYSTEM CANNOT 2 / Q°
BE USED FOR DISPOSAL OF DRIVEWAY OR =
OTHER SURFACE STORMWATER OWNER IS
TO PROVIDE ALTERNATIVE DISCHARGE
LINES IF DOWNPIPES ARE NOTED AS'CDP'
ON PLAN. THE BUILDER PROVIDES CAPACITY
FOR DISPOSAL OF ROOF COLLECTED
STORMWATER ONLY AND TAKES NO
RESPONSIBILITY FOR OVERFLOW OR
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY IF OWNER ADDS APPROX. LOCATION OF SEWER MAINLINE
ADDITIONAL DISCHARGE LOADS TO 2 & ZONE OF INFLUENCE (D:1.79)
EXISTING STANDARD PROVISIONS. ~0(
WIND CLASSIFICATION N- T/O % LOT 148 o
O
WITHIN 1 KM. OF 2|l (3
BREAKING SALT WATER . LLI w [Hm VACANT . /,}_ m —
WITHIN 100 M. OF SALT | o u RL77.165| g conprmonme unr——, PAD RL 76.965 T
WATER Z © O CUT 0.805 I I I
Qg5 Z ; RL 77.410
MINIMUM AHD FLOOR ] 0 © 3l « )
LEVEL APPLICABLE < <+ N~ 9| A 172DEB FILL 0.005 L
< O% O gge1amqr S 1o
RL766%0 1 s _ T [ 1881350" — L% o
o ¥ 35 . M = 2 c'*\) —
N —n der &
RL 76.790 o % £1ch 1 1= "o
. o «® ‘ LOT 147 RES|DENCE\ s 4L
%! = Dl p—
'®) > 181.2m FFL 77.850 ~
BS
64 PAD RL 77.415 1d (P
RL 76.900 ; G e <4@RL 77.500
et T = curooss | LLI
= T =
APPROX. DRIVEWAY ul} RL 77.375 s LOT 146
S?nt'?(\JNIEEESB m Qk CUT 1.015 O DEB1.114 VACANT 2 m
w
3m? TO BDY < w APPROX. LOCATION OF PAD RL 77.415 4 <
RETAINING WALL BY BUILDER . ® ,\,“4
T S (PP —
APPROX. LOCATION OF |
RETAINING WALL BY BUILDER
(&)
KERB RL 76.790 GARAGE FFL 76.795
P —
500 AGGRESSIVE SOIL REQUIREMENTS
DRlVEWAY GRADlENT SEE SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR DETAILS
+1.0%
50 x 25 x 1000 BERM (0.3m SANDBAGS OVERLAP CONSTRUCTION PLANS
X 25 X My, )
MEMBRANE TO BE BIDIM U24 . LENGT, MIN. HEIGHT)
o :gﬁgéi OR APPROVED EGUIVALENT CONSTRUCTION SITE H 15 ONTO KERB DATE:
EXISTING
Sy ROADWAY 26/06/2019
N4
00 GEOTEXTILE VIR GAP BETWEEN SANDBAGS THREELAYERSOF | e
BURY APPROXIMATELY 150mm FABRIC ACTS AS SPILLWAY SANDBAGS WITH
(B)KCI\/}LI'E:I;/II-BLFSF%N'E éNT% ;IIEENFI)I;(l)(I;{SRILY 0-70mm o ENDS OVERLAPPED DRAFTER: ESTIMATOR:
NATURAL SURFACE NATURAL SURFACE LEVEL GRAVEL (A) EASEMENT FOR DRAINAGE OF WATER 1.5 WIDE JNO MKL
DOWNHILL OF MEMBRANE RUNOFF FROM PAD (D) EASEMENT FOR ACCESS AND MAINTENANCE 0.9 WIDE | “---Tem e o -
NOT TO BE DISTURBED DIRECTED TO SEDIMENTATION TRAP SANDBAG KERB INLET DRAFTING OFFICE
SILT FENCING DETAIL TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION EXIT SEDIMENTATION TRAP .
SYDNEY
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REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
BUILDING INFORMATION REGARDING:

- SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS

- SITE CLASSIFICATION

- GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION

cpp CHARGED DOWNPIPE DIRECTED TO
Q  TANK

spp  STANDARD DOWNPIPE DIRECTED TO
O STORMWATER DISCHARGE

FIRE RESISTANT PLASTERBOARD TO BE
INSTALLED BEHIND COOKTOP

ENSURE VERTICAL DPC FLASHING TO END
OF GARAGE VENEER WALLS

ALL BULKHEAD AND SQUARE SET OPENING
FRAMES TO BE 2455 ABOVE FFL UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE

ALL EXTERIOR LANDINGS AND STEPS BY
BUILDER UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

REFER TO SHEET 4 (DOOR & WINDOW
SCHEDULES) FOR FULL DETAILS OF ALL

DOORS AND WINDOWS
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE A

ALLROONS ARE REFERENCED %)
AS FOLLOWS: <

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND
HS/WS  HOB SPOUT/WALL SPOUT

FACE BRICK / COMMON BRICK

| ese
| sounosuLation
Al

BRICK ARTICULATION JOINT

3 DENOTES DRAWER SIDE
B4 EXHAUST FAN
LBW  LOAD BEARING WALL

&)  THIS DOOR OPENS FIRST
,J SMOKE ALARM

# LIFT OFF HINGE

+  warerPoNT

WP FRIDGE WATER POINT

G\?S GAS BAYONET

350 x 350mm FACE BRICK PIERWITH

5,100

2019 ©

UNDERTAKE THAT YOU WILL NOT IN ANY WAY REPRODUCE COPY, MODIFY, USE OR TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THE DRAWING TO BUILD A HOUSE BASED ON THIS PLAN (WHETHER IN WHOLE OR IN PART) WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF MCDONALD JONESHOMES.

90mm

1,400 L

L

3,700

ARTICULATION JOINT LOCATION TO
MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS

. 14,980 4
. 2510 * 12470 B
; 2510 L1310, 1,810 ; 2635 , 850 , 700 , 850350, , 850 3115 ;
) 2510 PATIO a0, 6.390 DINING / FAMILY 90,,,1,020 PDR ,,90 3,900 LOUNGE a0,
210
) 2510 PATIO 0, 6,590 DINING / FAMILY 90,, ,,90 1020 1,90 3,900 LOUNGE a0, ,
STRUCTURAL POST __ STRUCTURAL POST
MANS&TANK . STRUCTURAL POST 0 SUPPORT BEAM TO SUPPORT BEAM
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BRICK VENEER BRICK VENEER
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ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FRAME DIMENSIONS

MCDONALD JONES HOMES (ABN 82 003 687 232). THIS DRAWING IS AN ORIGINAL ARTISTIC WORK WITHIN THE MEANING OF THE COPYRIGHT ACT 1968 (CTH). MCDONALD JONES HOMES IS THE OWNER OF COPYRIGHT IN THIS DRAWING. YOU HEREBY AGREE AND
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PROVIDE AND INSTALL SINGLE PHASE REVERSE
CYCLE AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM. NUMBER AND
POSITIONING OF OUTLETS AND THE FINAL LOCATION
OF THE RETURN AIR GRILLE WILL BE DETERMINED ON
SITE BY THE AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTOR AND IS
SUBJECT TO TRUSS LAYOUT AND ANY OTHER
CONSTRUCTION CONSTRAINTS.

FRAME MANUFACTURER TO PROVIDE CLEARANCE
FOR PASSAGE OF FAN COIL UNIT FROM RETURN AIR
OPENING TO FINAL FAN COIL LOCATION.

ALL ALFRESCO SLABS TO BE GRADED BY
CONCRETER TO ACHIEVE APPROX. 1:100 FALL TO
OUTSIDE EDGE WITH MAXIMUM CROSSFALL OF 30mm
OVER ENTIRE SLAB (DOES NOT APPLY TO VERANDAH
/ PATIO / PORCH SLABS).

ANY PART OF THE FASCIA, GUTTERING OR DOWNPIPE
THAT IS WITHIN 450mm OF ANY BOUNDARY IS TO BE
NON-COMBUSTIBLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE

REQUIREMENTS OF PART 3.7.1.7(c) OF THE NCC.

AGGRESSIVE SOIL REQUIREMENTS
SEE SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR DETAILS

CONSTRUCTION PLANS

DATE:
26/06/2019
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REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
BUILDING INFORMATION REGARDING:

- SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS

- SITE CLASSIFICATION

- GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION

cpp CHARGED DOWNPIPE DIRECTED TO
Q  TANK

spp  STANDARD DOWNPIPE DIRECTED TO
O STORMWATER DISCHARGE

FIRE RESISTANT PLASTERBOARD TO BE
INSTALLED BEHIND COOKTOP

ENSURE VERTICAL DPC FLASHING TO END
OF GARAGE VENEER WALLS

ALL BULKHEAD AND SQUARE SET OPENING
FRAMES TO BE 2155 ABOVE FFL UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE

ALL EXTERIOR LANDINGS AND STEPS BY
BUILDER UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

REFER TO SHEET 4 (DOOR & WINDOW
SCHEDULES) FOR FULL DETAILS OF ALL

ARTICULATION JOINT LOCATION TO
MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS

PROVIDE AND INSTALL SINGLE PHASE REVERSE
CYCLE AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM. NUMBER AND
POSITIONING OF OUTLETS AND THE FINAL LOCATION
OF THE RETURN AIR GRILLE WILL BE DETERMINED ON
SITE BY THE AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTOR AND IS
SUBJECT TO TRUSS LAYOUT AND ANY OTHER
CONSTRUCTION CONSTRAINTS.

FRAME MANUFACTURER TO PROVIDE CLEARANCE
FOR PASSAGE OF FAN COIL UNIT FROM RETURN AIR
OPENING TO FINAL FAN COIL LOCATION.

ANY PART OF THE FASCIA, GUTTERING OR DOWNPIPE
THAT IS WITHIN 450mm OF ANY BOUNDARY IS TO BE
NON-COMBUSTIBLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF PART 3.7.1.7(c) OF THE NCC.

DOORS AND WINDOWS
) 15,980 )
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE A 1 7
ALL ROOMS ARE REFERENCED DOB 4» 3,180 * 6.285 £ 5,515 41000,
AS FOLLOWS:
: X L 830 1810 L540, 860 1810 L 965 L 610, 2,040 L 1195 610, 950 1810 L9050, 1000
, 3220 %0,, 3270BED 2 70,, 2,880 BATH 70, 1870ENS 70, 3200 BED 1 240, , 1000
FIRST FLOOR BEDROOM WINDOW OPENINGS 4 H H # # ““ 1
TO BE RESTRICTED AS REQUIRED BY NCC 240, 3,000 BED 3 10, 3270BED 2 70, 940 70, 1870 70, 1810ENS 70, 3200BED 1 240, , 1000
D2.24 (VOLUME ONE) AND/OR NCC 3.9.2.5 RENDERED BLUEBOARD
(VOLUME TWO) 135mm x 90mm HOB— [ ATTACHED TO FRAMEWORK
ALL STAIR TREADS TO PROVIDE A MINIMUM
SLIP RESISTANCE TO MEET NCC 3.9.1 - Fwo618 W0906 W0906 WF0618 4565 135 8
REQUIREMENTS o S T T T — . . ] T
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o o o N N N N 0
S g g 1S5 I- PROVIDE FRAMED HOB s
1T £ 8 Wropts U= ‘ Grmac
< = o > _FRAW
LT | o 9 E [l sl I = 2
g g g S | —— 'V_HT ENS \ﬂg Of DRAINAGE POINT & 2 o
“leg s 450 @ BED 2 ) i CONNECTTOSPITTER 8| [ « 2
= o < o B
o 4 ] 2 SPITTER DRAIN FOR @
8 § i E ‘ BED 1 ‘_ B:LCONY DRAINAGE g d 8
3| | | (MIRROR) 1 FOR OVERFLOW 19 o he
T2 g I 2x SLIDING ‘ 20 1FORDRANAGEPONT 78
g g & BED 3 SD 10 e RETRNAR| 1 ‘ s |1 T
3 = ! fad [ad| | Hote ! "UGRILE, | ‘ 163 g ST
o 8 8 § _ ‘g | FHROBE ROBEFH|@| L-—" Loty -J (MIRROR) . = 7 -
27 of 5 = |l X SLIDING T S T T 3x SLIDING S SF 3 g
= S w Rl o S
S g SRR S/0 2645 = N T3
o | S/0 104 o WA il = o = >
g MRROR) R L, SR S g s
£ ~ | 1 N LINEN/ROBE FH -1 8 8
I S R A A A ST — I 1l L |
2 s s g 8 s s
» - = = = 2 2
300 300
240, 3,000 BED 3 70, 1230 70,70, 1230 70,70, 2,880 10, 5140 240, , 1000
300
240, , 4670 10, 6.490 70,70,, 2830 240, , 1000
. 14,980 L 1000,
FLOOR PLAN LEGEND “” o :
HS/WS  HOB SPOUT/WALL SPOUT SEE SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR DETAILS
FACE BRICK / COMMON BRICK
| sounowsuLation
AJ BRICK ARTICULATION JOINT CONSTRUCTION PLANS
3D DENOTES DRAWER SIDE
B4 EXHAUST FAN DATE:
LBW  LOAD BEARING WALL 26/06/2019
&)  THIS DOOR OPENS FIRST
DRAFTER: ESTIMATOR:
L, SMOKE ALARM
# LIFT OFF HINGE ,J,N,O,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MKL 777777777777 B
WATER POINT
t DRAFTING OFFICE:
WP FRIDGE WATER POINT
o ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FRAME DIMENSIONS SYDNEY
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WINDOW SCHEDULE

IDENTIFICATION SIZE REVEAL & REVEAL COVERPLATE (CPL)

ID CODE ROOM HEIGHT WIDTH AREA (m) |FRAME SILL TYPE GLAZING ORIENT. |HEAD SILL LEFT RIGHT ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

W01 WFW1818 LOUNGE 1,800 1810 3.6 ALUMINIUM  SNAP HEADER CLEAR N SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MP 603-603

W02 W/F2080x850 LOUNGE 2,080 850 177 ALUMINIUM  SNAP HEADER CLEAR W SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE BP 620

W03 W0909 PDR 860 850 0.73 ALUMINIUM  SNAP HEADER OBSCURE, TOUGHENED E SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE

W04 W/F2080x850 FAMILY 2,080 850 1.77 ALUMINIUM  SNAP HEADER CLEAR W SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE BP 620

W05 WF0618 DINING 600 1810  1.09 ALUMINIUM  SNAP HEADER CLEAR W SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MP 905

W06 W/F2080x850 BED 1 2,080 850 177 ALUMINIUM  NONE CLEAR N SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE BP 620

W07 WF0618 BED 1 600 1810  1.09 ALUMINIUM  SNAP HEADER CLEAR W SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MP 905

W08 W0906 ENS 860 610 0.52 ALUMINIUM  SNAP HEADER OBSCURE, TOUGHENED W SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE

W09 W0906 BATH 860 610 0.52 ALUMINIUM  NONE OBSCURE, TOUGHENED W SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE

W10 FWO0618 BED 2 600 1810  1.09 ALUMINIUM  NONE CLEAR W SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MP 905

W11 W1209 BED 2 1,200 850 1.02 ALUMINIUM  NONE CLEAR S SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE

W12 WF0618 BED 3 600 1810  1.09 ALUMINIUM  SNAP HEADER CLEAR W SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MP 905

W13 WW1218 BED 3 1,200 1810 217 ALUMINIUM  SNAP HEADER CLEAR S SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE SINGLE MP 905

17.88
0.3 ASSUME LOOKING FROM OUTSIDE 1.2 ASSUME LOOKING FROM INSIDE

EXTERIOR DOOR SCHEDULE

ID CODE ROOM HEIGHT WIDTH AREA (m) |FRAME SILL TYPE GLAZING ORIENT. DOOR TYPE |ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

D01 920 ENTRY 2,406 1310 3.5 TIMBER SNAP HEADER DOOR(S): CLEAR - SIDELIGHT(S): CLEAR N SWINGING

D02 SF2422 KITCHEN 2,400 2170 521 ALUMINIUM  SNAP HEADER CLEAR, TOUGHENED S SLIDING

D03 SF2118 BED 1 2,100 1810  3.80 ALUMINIUM  SNAP HEADER CLEAR, TOUGHENED N SLIDING

12.16 m?
0.1 ASSUME LOOKING FROM OUTSIDE

INTERIOR DOOR SCHEDULE PICTURE/ TV RECESS & SQUARE SET WINDOW SCHEDULE

TYPE CODE QTY |HEIGHT WIDTH | ADDITIONAL INFORMATION TYPE HEIGHT WIDTH AREA (m) | QTY

SLIDING 2 x SLIDING 2 |2040 1030 | MIRROR

SLIDING 3x SLIDING 1 2,040 2630 | MIRROR

SQUARE SET OPENING 2455x1070 SS 2 |2455 1,070 REFER T0 SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL

SWINGING 2 x 2340x720 1 2,340 1440 | SELECT BUILDING INFORMATION REGARDING:

- SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS

SWINGING 2340x720 1 2,340 720 LIFT-OFF HINGES - SITE CLASSIFICATION

SWINGING 720 1 2,040 720 LIFT-OFF HINGES - GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION

SWINGING 770 3 12,040 770

SWINGING 770 1 2,040 770 LIFT-OFF HINGES CONSTRUCTION PLANS
DATE:
26/06/2019
DRAFTER: ESTIMATOR:
JNO MKL
DRAFTING OFFICE:
SYDNEY

2019 © MCDONALD JONES HOMES (ABN 82 003 687 232). THIS DRAWING IS AN ORIGINAL ARTISTIC WORK WITHIN THE MEANING OF THE COPYRIGHT ACT 1968 (CTH). MCDONALD JONES HOMES IS THE OWNER OF COPYRIGHT IN THIS DRAWING. YOU HEREBY AGREEAND | m oo oo oo

UNDERTAKE THAT YOU WILL NOT IN ANY WAY REPRODUCE COPY, MODIFY, USE OR TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THE DRAWING TO BUILD A HOUSE BASED ON THIS PLAN (WHETHER IN WHOLE OR IN PART) WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF MCDONALD JONESHOMES.
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- SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS

REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
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- GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION
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Scale: 1-100
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REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
BUILDING INFORMATION REGARDING:

- SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS

- SITE CLASSIFICATION

- GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION

cpp CHARGED DOWNPIPE DIRECTED TO
Q  TANK

spp  STANDARD DOWNPIPE DIRECTED TO
O STORMWATER DISCHARGE

FIRE RESISTANT PLASTERBOARD TO BE
INSTALLED BEHIND COOKTOP

ENSURE VERTICAL DPC FLASHING TO END
OF GARAGE VENEER WALLS

ALL BULKHEAD AND SQUARE SET OPENING
FRAMES TO BE 2155 ABOVE FFL UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE

ALL EXTERIOR LANDINGS AND STEPS BY
BUILDER UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

REFER TO SHEET 4 (DOOR & WINDOW

PROVIDE AND INSTALL SINGLE PHASE REVERSE
CYCLE AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM. NUMBER AND
POSITIONING OF OUTLETS AND THE FINAL LOCATION
OF THE RETURN AIR GRILLE WILL BE DETERMINED ON
SITE BY THE AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTOR AND IS
SUBJECT TO TRUSS LAYOUT AND ANY OTHER
CONSTRUCTION CONSTRAINTS.

FRAME MANUFACTURER TO PROVIDE CLEARANCE
FOR PASSAGE OF FAN COIL UNIT FROM RETURN AIR
OPENING TO FINAL FAN COIL LOCATION.

ALL ALFRESCO SLABS TO BE GRADED BY
CONCRETER TO ACHIEVE APPROX. 1:100 FALL TO
OUTSIDE EDGE WITH MAXIMUM CROSSFALL OF 30mm
OVER ENTIRE SLAB (DOES NOT APPLY TO VERANDAH
/ PATIO / PORCH SLABS).

ANY PART OF THE FASCIA, GUTTERING OR DOWNPIPE
THAT IS WITHIN 450mm OF ANY BOUNDARY IS TO BE
NON-COMBUSTIBLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF PART 3.7.1.7(c) OF THE NCC.
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WINDOW SCHEDULE

IDENTIFICATION SIZE REVEAL & REVEAL COVERPLATE (CPL)
ID CODE ROOM HEIGHT WIDTH AREA (m) \[FRAME  SILL TYPE GLAZING ORIENT. |HEAD SILL LEFT RIGHT ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
0.3 ASSUME LOOKING FROM OUTSIDE 1.2 ASSUME LOOKING FROM INSIDE
EXTERIOR DOOR SCHEDULE
ID CODE ROOM HEIGHT WIDTH AREA (m) \[FRAME  SILL TYPE GLAZING ORIENT. | DOORTYPE |ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
D01 920 GARAGE 2,106 967 2.04 ALUMINIUM  SNAP HEADER DOOR(S): N/A - SIDELIGHT(S): N/A W SWINGING

2.04 m?

01 ASSUME LOOKING FROM OUTSIDE

INTERIOR DOOR SCHEDULE PICTURE / TV RECESS & SQUARE SET WINDOW SCHEDULE
TYPE CODE QTY | HEIGHT WIDTH | ADDITIONAL INFORMATION TYPE HEIGHT WIDTH AREA (m) | QTY
REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
BUILDING INFORMATION REGARDING:
- SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS
- SITE CLASSIFICATION
- GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION
CONSTRUCTION PLANS
DATE:
26/06/2019
DRAFTER: ESTIMATOR:
JNO  MKL
DRAFTING OFFICE:
SYDNEY
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REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
BUILDING INFORMATION REGARDING:

- SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS

- SITE CLASSIFICATION

- GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION
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